
YCAS CUP 02.08.2015

Results are final as of 17:53 on August 2, 2015

CHIGLIE Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Total Nett

1st CHIGLIE BONALUMI SUI 084 ESSE 850 86 1 1 2 2
2nd CHIGLIE ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 2 2 4 4
3rd CHIGLIE 500 DEHLER 31 104 4 3 7 7
4th CHIGLIE PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 3 9.0 OCS 12 12
5th CHIGLIE SANER 1 PACER 30 91 7 5 12 12
6th CHIGLIE MOSER 73 X-YACHT 96 9.0 DNC 4 13 13
7th CHIGLIE ZACCHEO SUI 171 I-8O6 105 5 9.0 DNS 14 14
8th CHIGLIE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 6 9.0 DNS 15 15

DERIVE Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Total Nett

1st DERIVE VELA 6 A-CAT 82 1 1 2 2
2nd DERIVE Nicola Deca Moth 72 3 2 5 5
3rd DERIVE IVO 981 A-CAT 82 2 3 5 5
4th DERIVE FUCHS 49ER 83 5 4 9 9
5th DERIVE ROLF A-CAT 82 4 8.0 OCS 12 12
6th DERIVE MANI AUT 4 14" 86 7 5 12 12
7th DERIVE KLAUS TOPCAT K2 85 6 6 12 12

JUNIOR Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Total Nett

1st JUNIOR SEBA 1187 EUROPA 118 2 1 3 3
2nd JUNIOR NOE SUI 1736 OPTIMIST 173 1 2 3 3
3rd JUNIOR NEIL SUI 1733 OPTIMIST 173 3 3 6 6
4th JUNIOR ADRIAN LASER 4.7 125 4 5 9 9
5th JUNIOR CHRIS 5 LASER 4.7 125 6 6 12 12
6th JUNIOR LEO 9 LASER 4.7 125 11 4 15 15
7th JUNIOR ULISSE LASER 4.7 125 5 10 15 15
8th JUNIOR SOLANGE SUI 1731 OPTIMIST 173 8 7 15 15
9th JUNIOR ANJA SUI 1735 OPTIMIST 173 7 8 15 15
10th JUNIOR LINDA SUI 1667 OPTIMIST 173 9 9 18 18
11th JUNIOR ROMEO 8 LASER 4.7 125 10 12 22 22
12th JUNIOR FILIPPO 118298 RADIAL 116 12 11 23 23
13th JUNIOR TIMO OPEN BIC 150 14.0 DNC 14.0 DNS 28 28
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R1 - CHIGLIE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CHIGLIE BONALUMI SUI 084 ESSE 850 86 53:44:00 1:02:29 1
2 CHIGLIE ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 54:01:00 1:02:49 2
3 CHIGLIE PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 55:06:00 1:04:04 3
4 CHIGLIE 500 DEHLER 31 104 1:12:16 1:09:29 4
5 CHIGLIE ZACCHEO SUI 171 I-8O6 105 1:12.58 1:09:30 5
6 CHIGLIE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 1:16:35 1:12:56 6
7 CHIGLIE SANER 1 PACER 30 91 1:13:47 1:21:05 7

R2 - CHIGLIE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CHIGLIE BONALUMI SUI 084 ESSE 850 86 57:19:00 1:06:39 1
2 CHIGLIE ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 57:49:00 1:07:14 2
3 CHIGLIE 500 DEHLER 31 104 1:13:55 1:11:04 3
4 CHIGLIE MOSER 73 X-YACHT 96 1:09:59 1:12:54 4
5 CHIGLIE SANER 1 PACER 30 91 1:11:52 1:18:58 5
6 CHIGLIE PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 OCS 9
6 CHIGLIE ZACCHEO SUI 171 I-8O6 105 DNS 9
6 CHIGLIE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 DNS 9

R1 - DERIVE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 DERIVE VELA 6 A-CAT 82 37:30:00 0:45:44 1
2 DERIVE IVO 981 A-CAT 82 41:23:00 0:50:28 2
3 DERIVE Nicola Deca Moth 72 40:10:00 0:55:47 3
4 DERIVE ROLF A-CAT 82 48:30:00 0:59:09 4
5 DERIVE FUCHS 49ER 83 49:53:00 1:00:06 5
6 DERIVE KLAUS TOPCAT K2 85 55:58:00 1:05:51 6
7 DERIVE MANI AUT 4 14" 86 1:03:50 1:14:13 7

R2 - DERIVE Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 DERIVE VELA 6 A-CAT 82 38:28:00 0:46:55 1
2 DERIVE Nicola Deca Moth 72 36:33:00 0:50:46 2
3 DERIVE IVO 981 A-CAT 82 45:12:00 0:55:07 3
4 DERIVE FUCHS 49ER 83 50:50:00 1:01:15 4
5 DERIVE MANI AUT 4 14" 86 58:12:00 1:07:40 5
6 DERIVE KLAUS TOPCAT K2 85 1:09:16 1:21:29 6
7 DERIVE ROLF A-CAT 82 OCS 8



R1 - JUNIOR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 JUNIOR NOE SUI 1736 OPTIMIST 173 1:12:32 0:41:56 1
2 JUNIOR SEBA 1187 EUROPA 118 49:36:00 0:42:02 2
3 JUNIOR NEIL SUI 1733 OPTIMIST 173 1:15:35 0:43:41 3
4 JUNIOR ADRIAN LASER 4.7 125 54:45:00 0:43:48 4
5 JUNIOR ULISSE LASER 4.7 125 55:14:00 0:44:11 5
6 JUNIOR CHRIS 5 LASER 4.7 125 55:20:00 0:44:16 6
7 JUNIOR ANJA SUI 1735 OPTIMIST 173 1:17:27 0:44:46 7
8 JUNIOR SOLANGE SUI 1731 OPTIMIST 173 1:17:56 0:45:03 8
9 JUNIOR LINDA SUI 1667 OPTIMIST 173 1:18:28 0:45:21 9
10 JUNIOR ROMEO 8 LASER 4.7 125 56:59:00 0:45:35 10
11 JUNIOR LEO 9 LASER 4.7 125 57:13:00 0:45:46 11
12 JUNIOR FILIPPO 118298 RADIAL 116 55:48:00 0:48:06 12

R2 - JUNIOR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 JUNIOR SEBA 1187 EUROPA 118 55:50:00 0:47:19 1
2 JUNIOR NOE SUI 1736 OPTIMIST 173 1:27:30 0:50:35 2
3 JUNIOR NEIL SUI 1733 OPTIMIST 173 1:28:47 0:51:19 3
4 JUNIOR LEO 9 LASER 4.7 125 1:05:35 0:52:28 4
5 JUNIOR ADRIAN LASER 4.7 125 1:05:53 0:52:42 5
6 JUNIOR CHRIS 5 LASER 4.7 125 1:05:58 0:52:46 6
7 JUNIOR SOLANGE SUI 1731 OPTIMIST 173 1:33:16 0:53:55 7
8 JUNIOR ANJA SUI 1735 OPTIMIST 173 1:34:04 0:54:22 8
9 JUNIOR LINDA SUI 1667 OPTIMIST 173 1:34:40 0:54:43 9
10 JUNIOR ULISSE LASER 4.7 125 1:08:37 0:54:54 10
11 JUNIOR FILIPPO 118298 RADIAL 116 1:08:21 0:58:55 11
12 JUNIOR ROMEO 8 LASER 4.7 125 1:19:20 1:03:28 12
13 JUNIOR TIMO OPEN BIC 150 DNS 14

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC Did not come to the starting area

DNS Came to the start area but did not start

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1
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